
                                      Husky Invitational
                      Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                     Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                        August 25, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  598 Lauren Ellefson          10 Osceola                   20:05.3  6:28 
      2    2  165 Ella Behling             10 Chippewa Falls            20:14.4  6:31 
      3    3  487 Greta Trapp              11 La Crosse Logan           20:15.3  6:32 
      4    4  648 Anna Penzkover           12 Rice Lake                 20:20.5  6:33 
      5    5  575 Willa Rogers             10 New Richmond              20:22.7  6:34 
      6    6  504 Paige Anderson            9 Menomonie                 20:23.6  6:34 
      7    7  169 Haley Mason               9 Chippewa Falls            20:24.6  6:35 
      8    8  569 Kayla Harris             10 New Richmond              20:25.4  6:35 
      9    9  525 Madeline Palmer           9 Menomonie                 20:34.0  6:38 
     10   10  519 Isabella Jacobsen         9 Menomonie                 20:39.7  6:40 
     11   11  427 Anna Czupryna            11 Hudson                    20:40.5  6:40 
     12   12  444 Ella Young               11 Hudson                    20:41.8  6:40 
     13   13  431 Emma Filipiak            11 Hudson                    20:42.2  6:40 
     14   14  208 Sabrina Hagstrom         11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:42.4  6:40 
     15   15  202 Savanna Garborg          12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:43.4  6:41 
     16   16  647 Alexi MacDonald           9 Rice Lake                 20:50.4  6:43 
     17   17  574 Barb Kling               10 New Richmond              20:52.7  6:44 
     18   18  517 Kaylynn Imsande          12 Menomonie                 20:53.2  6:44 
     19   19  489 Marlie Voigt             11 La Crosse Logan           20:55.2  6:44 
     20   20  422 Alicia Belany            10 Hudson                    20:56.3  6:45 
     21   21  360 Alana Plaszcz            12 Elk Mound                 21:04.5  6:47 
     22   22  212 Jillian Heth              9 Eau Claire Memorial       21:05.1  6:48 
     23       312 Aubrie Ecker              9 Eau Claire North          21:10.7  6:49 
     24   23  224 Ava Pankratz             10 Eau Claire Memorial       21:16.2  6:51 
     25   24  486 Brooke Thurman           10 La Crosse Logan           21:16.5  6:51 
     26   25  429 Abbi Faust               12 Hudson                    21:21.1  6:53 
     27   26  600 Alli Fogelberg           10 Osceola                   21:24.4  6:54 
     28   27  393 Elle Stussy               9 Holmen                    21:30.0  6:56 
     29   28  597 Chole Backlund            9 Osceola                   21:34.4  6:57 
     30   29  147 Lydia Monson             11 Amery                     21:48.7  7:02 
     31   30  570 Colette Harrold          11 New Richmond              22:06.7  7:08 
     32   31  209 Mea Hanson                9 Eau Claire Memorial       22:07.0  7:08 
     33   32  640 Cady Buchli              12 Rice Lake                 22:07.9  7:08 
     34   33  608 Anna Swanson             12 Osceola                   22:10.4  7:09 
     35   34  641 Tricia Cich              12 Rice Lake                 22:10.7  7:09 
     36   35  226 Morgan Priem             11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:11.9  7:09 
     37   36  572 Amanda Johnson           12 New Richmond              22:13.2  7:10 
     38   37  566 Erika Emerson            11 New Richmond              22:14.5  7:10 
     39   38  649 Olive Spagnolo            9 Rice Lake                 22:15.8  7:10 
     40   39  361 Brook Plaszcz            12 Elk Mound                 22:16.6  7:11 
     41   40  172 Hannah Sillman           12 Chippewa Falls            22:19.9  7:12 
     42   41  596 Ari Backlund             11 Osceola                   22:20.4  7:12 
     43   42  564 Sophie Ballard           10 New Richmond              22:21.3  7:12 
     44       315 Lauren Flynn             11 Eau Claire North          22:21.5  7:12 
     45   43  529 Emily Schwartz           11 Menomonie                 22:23.5  7:13 
     46   44  211 Sara Hegde                9 Eau Claire Memorial       22:24.1  7:13 
     47   45  599 Shaylee Feske            10 Osceola                   22:25.2  7:13 
     48   46  479 Ashley Janisch            9 La Crosse Logan           22:25.4  7:14 
     49   47  173 Gabrielle Sweitzer        9 Chippewa Falls            22:26.8  7:14 
     50       321 Katrina Mousel           12 Eau Claire North          22:27.2  7:14 
     51   48  145 Mary Johnson             12 Amery                     22:27.4  7:14 
     52   49  639 Rosa Bixler              11 Rice Lake                 22:33.2  7:16 
     53   50  484 Leah Surprenant          12 La Crosse Logan           22:34.4  7:16 
     54   51  483 Lieba Schwalbe           11 La Crosse Logan           22:36.6  7:17 
     55   52  171 Tess Pitsch               9 Chippewa Falls            22:39.2  7:18 
     56   53  148 Megan Osero              10 Amery                     22:39.9  7:18 
     57   54  604 Mattea Johnson           12 Osceola                   22:42.1  7:19 
     58   55  524 Emma Mommsen              9 Menomonie                 22:43.2  7:19 
     59       227 Josie Sampson            12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:46.7  7:20 
     60   56  359 Danielle Olson           12 Elk Mound                 22:48.6  7:21 
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     61   57  355 Victoria Fasbender       12 Elk Mound                 22:58.7  7:24 
     62   58  432 Karina Gilson            12 Hudson                    23:01.7  7:25 
     63       565 Maggie Bau               10 New Richmond              23:04.6  7:26 
     64   59  391 Ryleigh Pesik            11 Holmen                    23:06.2  7:27 
     65   60  358 Kirstin Martinson        11 Elk Mound                 23:07.4  7:27 
     66   61  488 Avery Trohkimoinen       10 La Crosse Logan           23:08.7  7:27 
     67   62  141 Abby Braaten             11 Amery                     23:09.6  7:28 
     68   63  381 Michaela Bertram          9 Holmen                    23:15.2  7:30 
     69   64  146 Jaidyn McAlpine           9 Amery                     23:21.5  7:32 
     70       609 Renee Vorndran           10 Osceola                   23:22.7  7:32 
     71   65  142 Libby Braaten            11 Amery                     23:22.9  7:32 
     72   66  514 Mackenzie Flug           11 Menomonie                 23:36.4  7:36 
     73       482 Libby Miller             12 La Crosse Logan           23:40.8  7:38 
     74   67  170 Hailie Pedersen           9 Chippewa Falls            23:47.1  7:40 
     75   68  419 Maria Annen              12 Hudson                    23:56.5  7:43 
     76   69  151 Ella Williamson          10 Amery                     24:22.7  7:51 
     77   70  638 Grace Arrigoni           11 Rice Lake                 24:22.9  7:51 
     78   71  175 Kaitlyn Tinbert          12 Chippewa Falls            24:35.3  7:55 
     79   72  380 Lydia Addison            10 Holmen                    24:42.6  7:58 
     80   73  386 Sophia Hoch              10 Holmen                    24:45.1  7:58 
     81       317 Karsten Hancock          12 Eau Claire North          24:51.8  8:01 
     82   74  389 Brookelyn Lewis          12 Holmen                    25:04.6  8:05 
     83   75  387 Jayda Lafleur            10 Holmen                    25:14.9  8:08 
     84       150 Annika Schwartz          11 Amery                     25:41.5  8:17 
     85       383 Grace Filips              9 Holmen                    26:44.0  8:37 
     86   76  365 Audrey Westcott          12 Elk Mound                 27:06.0  8:44 
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  1.    81  Hudson                                (20:52.4  104:21.9 0:40.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Anna Czupryna             11 20:40.5
  2     12  Ella Young                11 20:41.8
  3     13  Emma Filipiak             11 20:42.2
  4     20  Alicia Belany             10 20:56.3
  5     25  Abbi Faust                12 21:21.1
  6   ( 58) Karina Gilson             12 23:01.7
  7   ( 68) Maria Annen               12 23:56.5
  
  2.    86  Menomonie                             (20:58.8  104:54.0 1:59.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Paige Anderson             9 20:23.6
  2      9  Madeline Palmer            9 20:34.0
  3     10  Isabella Jacobsen          9 20:39.7
  4     18  Kaylynn Imsande           12 20:53.2
  5     43  Emily Schwartz            11 22:23.5
  6   ( 55) Emma Mommsen               9 22:43.2
  7   ( 66) Mackenzie Flug            11 23:36.4
  
  3.    96  New Richmond                          (21:12.2  106:00.7 1:50.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Willa Rogers              10 20:22.7
  2      8  Kayla Harris              10 20:25.4
  3     17  Barb Kling                10 20:52.7
  4     30  Colette Harrold           11 22:06.7
  5     36  Amanda Johnson            12 22:13.2
  6   ( 37) Erika Emerson             11 22:14.5
  7   ( 42) Sophie Ballard            10 22:21.3
  
  4.   105  Eau Claire Memorial                   (21:10.9  105:54.1 1:24.6)
====================================================
  1     14  Sabrina Hagstrom          11 20:42.4
  2     15  Savanna Garborg           12 20:43.4
  3     22  Jillian Heth               9 21:05.1
  4     23  Ava Pankratz              10 21:16.2
  5     31  Mea Hanson                 9 22:07.0
  6   ( 35) Morgan Priem              11 22:11.9
  7   ( 44) Sara Hegde                 9 22:24.1
  
  5.   124  Rice Lake                             (21:33.1  107:45.3 1:55.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Anna Penzkover            12 20:20.5
  2     16  Alexi MacDonald            9 20:50.4
  3     32  Cady Buchli               12 22:07.9
  4     34  Tricia Cich               12 22:10.7
  5     38  Olive Spagnolo             9 22:15.8
  6   ( 49) Rosa Bixler               11 22:33.2
  7   ( 70) Grace Arrigoni            11 24:22.9
  
  6.   129  Osceola                               (21:31.0  107:34.9 2:15.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Lauren Ellefson           10 20:05.3
  2     26  Alli Fogelberg            10 21:24.4
  3     28  Chole Backlund             9 21:34.4
  4     33  Anna Swanson              12 22:10.4
  5     41  Ari Backlund              11 22:20.4
  6   ( 45) Shaylee Feske             10 22:25.2
  7   ( 54) Mattea Johnson            12 22:42.1
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  7.   142  La Crosse Logan                       (21:29.4  107:26.8 2:19.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Greta Trapp               11 20:15.3
  2     19  Marlie Voigt              11 20:55.2
  3     24  Brooke Thurman            10 21:16.5
  4     46  Ashley Janisch             9 22:25.4
  5     50  Leah Surprenant           12 22:34.4
  6   ( 51) Lieba Schwalbe            11 22:36.6
  7   ( 61) Avery Trohkimoinen        10 23:08.7
  
  8.   148  Chippewa Falls                        (21:37.0  108:04.9 2:24.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Ella Behling              10 20:14.4
  2      7  Haley Mason                9 20:24.6
  3     40  Hannah Sillman            12 22:19.9
  4     47  Gabrielle Sweitzer         9 22:26.8
  5     52  Tess Pitsch                9 22:39.2
  6   ( 67) Hailie Pedersen            9 23:47.1
  7   ( 71) Kaitlyn Tinbert           12 24:35.3
  
  9.   233  Elk Mound                             (22:27.2  112:15.8 2:02.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Alana Plaszcz             12 21:04.5
  2     39  Brook Plaszcz             12 22:16.6
  3     56  Danielle Olson            12 22:48.6
  4     57  Victoria Fasbender        12 22:58.7
  5     60  Kirstin Martinson         11 23:07.4
  6   ( 76) Audrey Westcott           12 27:06.0
  
 10.   256  Amery                                 (22:41.5  113:27.1 1:32.8)
====================================================
  1     29  Lydia Monson              11 21:48.7
  2     48  Mary Johnson              12 22:27.4
  3     53  Megan Osero               10 22:39.9
  4     62  Abby Braaten              11 23:09.6
  5     64  Jaidyn McAlpine            9 23:21.5
  6   ( 65) Libby Braaten             11 23:22.9
  7   ( 69) Ella Williamson           10 24:22.7
  
 11.   294  Holmen                                (23:27.9  117:19.1 3:15.1)
====================================================
  1     27  Elle Stussy                9 21:30.0
  2     59  Ryleigh Pesik             11 23:06.2
  3     63  Michaela Bertram           9 23:15.2
  4     72  Lydia Addison             10 24:42.6
  5     73  Sophia Hoch               10 24:45.1
  6   ( 74) Brookelyn Lewis           12 25:04.6
  7   ( 75) Jayda Lafleur             10 25:14.9

Incomplete Teams:

Eau Claire North                     
           Aubrie Ecker  9, Lauren Flynn 11, Katrina Mousel 12, Karsten Hancock 12
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  527 Ali Ruch                  9 Menomonie                 21:46.8  7:01 
      2    2  233 Hailey Sorensen          10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:03.7  7:07 
      3    3  194 Rachel Anderson          10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:09.5  7:08 
      4    4  443 Grace Witt               11 Hudson                    22:45.6  7:20 
      5    5  478 Anya Hirsch              12 La Crosse Logan           22:50.0  7:21 
      6    6  436 Olivia Saggese           11 Hudson                    22:51.1  7:22 
      7    7  477 Ellie Haverland           9 La Crosse Logan           22:53.5  7:23 
      8    8  215 Jaiden Ivey              10 Eau Claire Memorial       23:02.1  7:25 
      9    9  421 Sophie Barker            11 Hudson                    23:22.3  7:32 
     10   10  418 Hannah Burns             12 Hudson                    23:23.3  7:32 
     11   11  481 Mackenzey Larsen         11 La Crosse Logan           23:23.4  7:32 
     12   12  521 Madelyn Klimek           10 Menomonie                 23:27.4  7:33 
     13   13  531 Jordan Selchow           11 Menomonie                 23:30.8  7:35 
     14   14  476 Megan Abraham            10 La Crosse Logan           23:34.2  7:36 
     15   15  205 Molly Glassbrenner       12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:34.6  7:36 
     16   16  513 Emma Flug                 9 Menomonie                 23:34.7  7:36 
     17   17  433 Grace Johnson            10 Hudson                    23:36.1  7:36 
     18   18  428 Sophie Czupryna           9 Hudson                    23:39.2  7:37 
     19   19  221 Rose Luepke              11 Eau Claire Memorial       23:45.4  7:39 
     20   20  203 Montana Garcia           12 Eau Claire Memorial       23:48.8  7:40 
     21   21  522 Allysa Kruper            11 Menomonie                 24:04.6  7:45 
     22   22  234 Abby Wall                 9 Eau Claire Memorial       24:10.6  7:47 
     23       217 Madelyn Kotz             12 Eau Claire Memorial       24:11.9  7:48 
     24       567 Kaisa Engstrom            9 New Richmond              24:18.0  7:50 
     25   23  512 Teagan Christensen        9 Menomonie                 24:18.1  7:50 
     26   24  520 Isabella Kaufmann         9 Menomonie                 24:19.5  7:50 
     27       232 Madison Song             11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:22.3  7:51 
     28   25  603 Arieana Hayton            9 Osceola                   24:25.0  7:52 
     29       511 Helen Chen                9 Menomonie                 24:32.8  7:55 
     30       236 Shelby Wille              9 Eau Claire Memorial       24:39.3  7:57 
     31       230 Madie Sherman            12 Eau Claire Memorial       24:42.2  7:58 
     32       394 Bronte' Wise              9 Holmen                    24:44.7  7:58 
     33   26  601 Tia Foster                9 Osceola                   24:46.4  7:59 
     34       216 Bella Killey             11 Eau Claire Memorial       24:50.3  8:00 
     35       235 Alexis Walters           12 Eau Claire Memorial       24:51.9  8:01 
     36       210 Katy Haworth             10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:53.4  8:01 
     37   27  326 Nicole Samuelson          9 Eau Claire North          24:53.6  8:01 
     38       532 Isabelle Sorenson        11 Menomonie                 24:58.5  8:03 
     39   28  319 Marissa Mannhardt        10 Eau Claire North          24:59.8  8:03 
     40       201 Baela Funk               10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:00.0  8:03 
     41   29  163 Signe Anderson           12 Chippewa Falls            25:00.2  8:03 
     42       239 Ashlyn Yates             11 Eau Claire Memorial       25:05.0  8:05 
     43   30  430 Mackenzie Korent         12 Hudson                    25:11.1  8:07 
     44   31  324 Brianna Quade            11 Eau Claire North          25:13.6  8:08 
     45   32  606 Joelle Rapp              12 Osceola                   25:15.9  8:08 
     46       426 Maggie Brown             10 Hudson                    25:16.4  8:09 
     47       223 Grace McEllistrem        10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:20.6  8:10 
     48   33  480 Lucy Kujak               10 La Crosse Logan           25:21.0  8:10 
     49   34  320 Lydia Monk               11 Eau Claire North          25:21.5  8:10 
     50       508 Lauren Berg               9 Menomonie                 25:24.4  8:11 
     51       441 Jenna Timmerman           9 Hudson                    25:31.4  8:13 
     52       240 Dalena Young             10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:33.1  8:14 
     53   35  329 Tatiana Tillery          10 Eau Claire North          25:34.4  8:14 
     54   36  362 Taya Schaefer            11 Elk Mound                 25:39.4  8:16 
     55       198 Evie Durkee               9 Eau Claire Memorial       25:40.3  8:16 
     56       197 Emily Christensen        10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:40.7  8:16 
     57       395 Alexis Young             12 Holmen                    25:42.0  8:17 
     58       644 Lise Keuwez              11 Rice Lake                 25:45.4  8:18 
     59   37  325 Mathilda Ranet           12 Eau Claire North          25:47.2  8:18 
     60       424 Emma Blank               11 Hudson                    25:47.6  8:19 
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     61       219 Rachel Lester            10 Eau Claire Memorial       25:48.6  8:19 
     62   38  607 Michaela Schultz         11 Osceola                   25:49.5  8:19 
     63       533 Maisah Wilson            10 Menomonie                 25:49.7  8:19 
     64       382 Hannah Burkhalter        10 Holmen                    25:50.7  8:20 
     65       506 Cecelia Behrend           9 Menomonie                 25:56.8  8:22 
     66       225 Riley Picard              9 Eau Claire Memorial       25:58.9  8:22 
     67       220 Carly Lien               11 Eau Claire Memorial       26:02.3  8:23 
     68       204 Lucy Gibbons             12 Eau Claire Memorial       26:05.1  8:24 
     69       213 Leah Hujik               12 Eau Claire Memorial       26:07.6  8:25 
     70       206 Rachel Grant             11 Eau Claire Memorial       26:08.0  8:25 
     71       214 Tatiana Hull             12 Eau Claire Memorial       26:08.8  8:25 
     72       515 Jordyn Hagman            12 Menomonie                 26:16.1  8:28 
     73       516 Ashley Harris             9 Menomonie                 26:20.8  8:29 
     74       523 Abbey Lawrence           11 Menomonie                 26:25.2  8:31 
     75       577 Jennah Wilson            12 New Richmond              26:32.1  8:33 
     76       442 Noelle Wiste              9 Hudson                    26:40.3  8:36 
     77       437 Kaylynn Schenz            9 Hudson                    26:50.2  8:39 
     78   39  354 Amber Best                9 Elk Mound                 26:51.2  8:39 
     79   40  311 Harper Dilley            11 Eau Claire North          26:51.7  8:39 
     80       308 Hannah Brunner           12 Eau Claire North          26:53.1  8:40 
     81       318 Lauren Laliberty         10 Eau Claire North          26:57.1  8:41 
     82       518 Kaitlyn Ingram           12 Menomonie                 27:02.3  8:43 
     83       385 Kaylah Haas              11 Holmen                    27:08.0  8:44 
     84   41  166 Emily Fliehr             12 Chippewa Falls            27:11.4  8:46 
     85       568 Jhette Gabriel           11 New Richmond              27:12.5  8:46 
     86   42  168 Mahryn Leibrandt         11 Chippewa Falls            27:13.2  8:46 
     87   43  357 Kyra Hadenfeldt           9 Elk Mound                 27:16.6  8:47 
     88       237 Hailey Xiong             12 Eau Claire Memorial       27:28.6  8:51 
     89       330 Alison Voelker           10 Eau Claire North          27:30.9  8:52 
     90       423 Andera Beyer             10 Hudson                    27:47.2  8:57 
     91       314 Emily Erickson           11 Eau Claire North          27:57.0  9:00 
     92       199 Zoe Fischer              11 Eau Claire Memorial       28:04.6  9:03 
     93       530 Jessica Schwartz         12 Menomonie                 28:14.7  9:06 
     94       507 Holly Behrend            11 Menomonie                 28:21.3  9:08 
     95       440 Tia Straw                10 Hudson                    28:35.5  9:13 
     96       200 Nora Frank                9 Eau Claire Memorial       28:35.6  9:13 
     97       229 Cora Shemick             10 Eau Claire Memorial       28:41.6  9:15 
     98   44  167 Kaylee Johnson           11 Chippewa Falls            28:44.9  9:16 
     99       207 Olivia Greenhow          10 Eau Claire Memorial       28:50.0  9:17 
    100   45  174 Megan Sworski            11 Chippewa Falls            29:08.5  9:23 
    101       439 Ellen Somerville          9 Hudson                    29:11.2  9:24 
    102       218 Ilona Legore             11 Eau Claire Memorial       29:13.7  9:25 
    103       642 Ana Drost                12 Rice Lake                 29:28.4  9:30 
    104       643 Danitza Jimenez          10 Rice Lake                 29:29.4  9:30 
    105       195 Alexis Artisensi         10 Eau Claire Memorial       29:31.6  9:31 
    106       509 Emmy Bignell              9 Menomonie                 29:33.6  9:31 
    107       323 Sully Phillips           10 Eau Claire North          29:38.9  9:33 
    108   46  363 Kayli Solberg            11 Elk Mound                 29:39.2  9:33 
    109   47  364 Lilly Tanula              9 Elk Mound                 29:43.4  9:35 
    110       306 Kayln Bakken              9 Eau Claire North          30:03.4  9:41 
    111   48  485 Marcie Szafran           10 La Crosse Logan           30:18.2  9:46 
    112       328 Nikayli Tillery          10 Eau Claire North          30:25.0  9:48 
    113       327 Mikayla Smith            11 Eau Claire North          30:25.5  9:48 
    114       313 Cayanna Erickson          9 Eau Claire North          31:01.0  9:59 
    115   49  605 Abigail Michel           11 Osceola                   31:14.8 10:04 
    116       144 Juliana Graff            10 Amery                     31:18.7 10:05 
    117       646 Lianne Konijnenburg      11 Rice Lake                 31:30.1 10:09 
    118       143 Crystal Livingston        9 Amery                     31:38.3 10:11 
    119       238 Jana Yang                10 Eau Claire Memorial       33:31.6 10:48 
    120       231 Maddie Simpson           10 Eau Claire Memorial       33:31.9 10:48 
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    121   50  356 Bailey Gilbertson        10 Elk Mound                 34:27.8 11:06 
    122       528 Amanda Ruchti            11 Menomonie                 34:40.5 11:10 
    123       505 Klarese Applebee         11 Menomonie                 34:41.6 11:10 
    124       576 Evelyn White             10 New Richmond              35:49.6 11:32 
    125       309 Kayla Christopherson     11 Eau Claire North          38:01.2 12:15 
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  1.    46  Hudson                                (23:11.7  115:58.4 0:50.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Grace Witt                11 22:45.6
  2      6  Olivia Saggese            11 22:51.1
  3      9  Sophie Barker             11 23:22.3
  4     10  Hannah Burns              12 23:23.3
  5     17  Grace Johnson             10 23:36.1
  6   ( 18) Sophie Czupryna            9 23:39.2
  7   ( 30) Mackenzie Korent          12 25:11.1
  
  2.    47  Eau Claire Memorial                   (22:55.1  114:35.3 1:41.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Hailey Sorensen           10 22:03.7
  2      3  Rachel Anderson           10 22:09.5
  3      8  Jaiden Ivey               10 23:02.1
  4     15  Molly Glassbrenner        12 23:34.6
  5     19  Rose Luepke               11 23:45.4
  6   ( 20) Montana Garcia            12 23:48.8
  7   ( 22) Abby Wall                  9 24:10.6
  
  3.    63  Menomonie                             (23:16.9  116:24.3 2:17.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Ali Ruch                   9 21:46.8
  2     12  Madelyn Klimek            10 23:27.4
  3     13  Jordan Selchow            11 23:30.8
  4     16  Emma Flug                  9 23:34.7
  5     21  Allysa Kruper             11 24:04.6
  6   ( 23) Teagan Christensen         9 24:18.1
  7   ( 24) Isabella Kaufmann          9 24:19.5
  
  4.    70  La Crosse Logan                       (23:36.5  118:02.1 2:31.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Anya Hirsch               12 22:50.0
  2      7  Ellie Haverland            9 22:53.5
  3     11  Mackenzey Larsen          11 23:23.4
  4     14  Megan Abraham             10 23:34.2
  5     33  Lucy Kujak                10 25:21.0
  6   ( 48) Marcie Szafran            10 30:18.2
  
  5.   155  Eau Claire North                      (25:12.6  126:02.9 0:40.8)
====================================================
  1     27  Nicole Samuelson           9 24:53.6
  2     28  Marissa Mannhardt         10 24:59.8
  3     31  Brianna Quade             11 25:13.6
  4     34  Lydia Monk                11 25:21.5
  5     35  Tatiana Tillery           10 25:34.4
  6   ( 37) Mathilda Ranet            12 25:47.2
  7   ( 40) Harper Dilley             11 26:51.7
  
  6.   170  Osceola                               (26:18.4  131:31.6 6:49.8)
====================================================
  1     25  Arieana Hayton             9 24:25.0
  2     26  Tia Foster                 9 24:46.4
  3     32  Joelle Rapp               12 25:15.9
  4     38  Michaela Schultz          11 25:49.5
  5     49  Abigail Michel            11 31:14.8



  
                                      Husky Invitational
                      Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                     Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                        August 25, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   201  Chippewa Falls                        (27:27.7  137:18.2 4:08.3)
====================================================
  1     29  Signe Anderson            12 25:00.2
  2     41  Emily Fliehr              12 27:11.4
  3     42  Mahryn Leibrandt          11 27:13.2
  4     44  Kaylee Johnson            11 28:44.9
  5     45  Megan Sworski             11 29:08.5
  
  8.   211  Elk Mound                             (27:50.0  139:09.8 4:04.0)
====================================================
  1     36  Taya Schaefer             11 25:39.4
  2     39  Amber Best                 9 26:51.2
  3     43  Kyra Hadenfeldt            9 27:16.6
  4     46  Kayli Solberg             11 29:39.2
  5     47  Lilly Tanula               9 29:43.4
  6   ( 50) Bailey Gilbertson         10 34:27.8

Incomplete Teams:

New Richmond                         
           Kaisa Engstrom  9, Jennah Wilson 12, Jhette Gabriel 11, Evelyn White 10

Holmen                               
           Bronte' Wise  9, Alexis Young 12, Hannah Burkhalter 10, Kaylah Haas 11

Rice Lake                            
           Lise Keuwez 11, Ana Drost 12, Danitza Jimenez 10, Lianne Konijnenburg 11

Amery                                
           Juliana Graff 10, Crystal Livingston  9


